1680 LAWS OF MARYLAND

36.05.01.02 Instruction

General Fund AppropriatioN.... 1,841,264
Special Fund Appropriation,

provided that revenues in

excess of this estimate may

be made available by approv-

ed kudget amendmenteceecsceces 11,757
Federal Fund Appropriation,

provided that grants in

excess of this estimate may

be made availakle by approv-

ed budget amendment..eccecceee 4,500

36.05.01.03 Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation.... 213,554
Federal Fund Appropriaticnm,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available ky approv-
ed budget amendment.cscecess 17,116

36.05.01.04 Plant Operation and Maintenance
General Fund AppropriatioDececsceccccsasces

SUMMARY

Total General Fund AppropriatiODescccceses
Total Special Fund AppropriatiOfeeeccescses
Total Federal Fund AppropriatiCDecceccccese

Total AppropriatioNeecscescsscesecsccancaes

COLUMBIA CAMPUS

36.05.02.01 General Administraticn
General Fund AppropriatioODececccceccacccsse

36.05.02.02 Instruction
General Fund Appropriation..... 882,302
Special Fund Appropriaticn,
provided that revenues in
excess of this estimate may
be made available ty approv-
ed kudget amendmeéNt..ceccsces 2,000

36.05.02.03 Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation..... 74,239
Federal Fund Appropriaticn,
provided that grants in
excess of this estimate may
be made available Ly approv-

Ch. 154

1,857,521

230,670

634,493

2,792,994
11,757
21,616

2,826,367

61,043

884,302



