36.05.01.02 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation, provided that revenues in	1,841,264	
excess of this estimate may be made available by approv- ed budget amendment Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in	11,757	
excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	4,500	1,857,521
36.05.01.03 Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in	213,554	
excess of this estimate may be made available by approved budget amendment	1.7,116	230,670
-		
36.05.01.04 Plant Operation and Mainter	ance	
General Fund Appropriation	• • • • • • •	634,493
SUMMARY		
Total General Fund Appropriation		2,792,994
Total Special Fund Appropriation.	•••••	11,757
Total Federal Fund Appropriation		21,616
••		
Total Appropriation	•••••	2,826,367
COLUMBIA CAMPUS		
36.05.02.01 General Administration General Fund Appropriation		61,043
36.05.02.02 Instruction General Fund Appropriation Special Fund Appropriation,	882,302	
provided that revenues in excess of this estimate may		
be made available by approv-		
ed kudget amendment	2,000	884,302
36.05.02.03 Dietary Services General Fund Appropriation Federal Fund Appropriation, provided that grants in excess of this estimate may be made available by approv-	74,239	